

ITEM NO.116(MM)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9287/2013

B.K. SRIVASTAVA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 19/08/2015 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

In-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 20.08.2015 on the TOP of the  
Board.

(VINOD KR.JHA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER